YCMoNACO

PP lPecC

BDA/LL/LA-03012025

Tarifs Passage Eté / Summer Short Call Rates (€ TTC)

From the 01st May 2025 to the 31st October 2025

Taille / LOA (m)*

de / from

a/to

Haute Saison / Summer

jour / day

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
55
60

29,99
31,99
33,99
35,99
37,99
39,99
41,99
43,99
45,99
47,99
49,99
54,99
59,99
64,99

320,40 €
348,00 €
396,00 €
430,80 €
457,20 €
499,20 €
567,60 €
628,80 €
834,00 €
886,80 €
939,60 €
1249,20 €
1368,00 €
1537,20 €

Multicoque = Tarif + 60%

*For reference, final price will depend on the available berth




